COCKTAILS
Loose Tie Originals

Creeping Kraken - 20z $12

Don’t let the kraken pull you under with this delicious
mix of Chamboard, lime, lime, pomegranate and of
course, Kraken dark rum.

Landslide - 20z $14

A sweet, smokey, tart and anise flavored delight made
from some of the finest malt scotch. Made from
Laphoraig, Absenthe, egg whites, fennel and orange juice.

Single Serving - 20z $13

Don'’t feel like you’ve had enough vegetables today? Get
your fix with this delicious mix of carrot, lemon, orange
and turmeric made better with Vivir tequilla and
Chartreuse.

The Conway - 20z $13

Strum away at this variation on an espresso martini and
don’t be afraid to ask for an encore.

Grand Marnier, Frangelico, Baileys, cold brew coffee
and our own vanilla/cinnamon syrup.

Botanical - 20z $13

A refreshing twist on a gin ‘n ginger.

Iceberg gin, Domaine, lemon, cilantro and fresh
cucumber juice.

Mambo No. 5 - 20z $13

An entry from cocktail menus past too good to let fade
away. Lemon, Orgeat, Apricot Brandy, Amaretto and
egg whites.

Europa Sensation - 20z $12

Ifyou’re looking for fun and fruitful, this elixir will turn
any night into a spirited one!

Absolut vodka, Aperol, St. Germain, lemon,
pomegranate, cranberry.

Kentucky Sweet Heat - 20z $12

One of the world’s best bourbons, bettered by sweet and
spicy flavours.

Jim Beam Black bourbon, strawberry jalapeno balsamic
shrub, basil, ginger beer.

é

Espress’ Yourself - 20z $12

This coffee based little gem will be sure to give you the
pick-up you've been looking for.

Spiced rum, Kahlua and Jumping Bean cold brew coffee.



Classics

ALL classics are minimum 2oz cocktails $13
0ld Fashioned Martini Manhattan
Daiquiri Margarita Sidecar
French 75 Negroni Boulevardier
Sazerac Whiskey Sour  Mojito
Dark & Stormy  Moscow Mule Pimm’s Cup
Aperol Spritz Gimlet Tom Collins
Mint Julep Cosmopolitan

Can’t make up your mind? Can'’t see anything you want to try? Talk to
your bartender or server; we will try to match your tastes to one of
our delicious drinks - or even make you something completely new!

CANADIAN CRAFT BEER $7

Central City Red Racer IPA°  BC 473ml
Muskoka Mad Tom [PA ON 341ml
Hop City HOPBOT IPA NB 341ml
Spindrift Knotty Buoy NS 473ml

CIDER

Okanagan Apple/Pear BC 500ml$6.74

v

e
DRAUGHT BEER 200z $ 8.63

Bud Light
Stella Artois
Rolling Rock Extra Pale Ale
Goose Island [PA
Mill St. Organic Lager
Hoegaarden

DOMESTIC BOTTLE 341ml $6.19

Bud Light, Michelob Ultra
Budweiser, Blue Star

IMPORT BOTTLE 341ml $6.89

Corona



SPIRITS

VODKA

Iceberg

Absolut

Kettle One

Titos Handmade
Grey Goose

GIN

Iceberg
Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray

NL Seaweed Gin
Beefeater 24
Hendricks
Plymouth

RUM

Iceberg Silver

Iceberg Gold

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos
Screech

0Old Sam Dark

Lamb's Palm Breeze

Cruzan Blackstrap

Brugal Anejo

Sailor Jerry Spiced

Havana Club 7 Anos

Flor de Cana Grand Reserve 7 YO
Appleton Estate Extra Rum 12YO
El Dorado 12 Year Old Rum
Kraken Dark Spiced

Ron Zacapa

WHISKEY-AMERICAN
Makers Mark
Woodford Res.

Basil Hayden

WHISKY-CANADIAN

Wisers Deluxe

CC Chairmans Select

Forty Creek Copper pot reserve
Crown Royal

Gibsons 12yr

Pike Creek

Lot 40 Single Copper Pot Still

loz

$6.30
$6.30
$7.17
$8.04
$10.65

$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$7.17
$7.17
$8.91
$8.91

$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$6.30
$7.17
$7.17
$7.17
$8.04
$8.04
$8.04
$13.48

$10.25
$11.25
$12.25

$6.30
$6.30
$8.04
$8.04
$8.04
$8.04
$8.04

20z

$12.61
$12.61
$13.91
$15.65
$20.87

$12.71
$12.71
$12.17
$12.17
$13.48
$13.91
$17.39
$17.39

$12.17
$12.17
$12.17
$12.17
$12.17
$12.17
$12.17
$12.17
$13.91
$13.91
$13.91
$15.65
$15.65
$15.65
$23.48

$17.25
$20.25
$21.25

$12.61
$12.61
$15.64
$15.64
$15.64
$15.65
$15.65



WHISKEY-IRISH
Jamesons
Bushmills 10

WHISKEY-SCOTCH

BLENDED
Cutty Sark Prohibition
Chivas Regal 12

SPEYSIDE

Glenlivet 12

Cardhu 12

Balvenie Doublewood 12
The Macallan Siennal824

HIGHLANDS
Glenmorange
Aberfeldy 21
Dalwhinnie 15
Highland Park12

ISLAND/ISLAY
Talisker Storm
Laphroaig 10
Bowmore Darkest 15

LOWLAND
Auchentoshan Three Wood

TEQUILA

Aquamiel Blanco
Sauza Silver

Vivir Reposado
Espolon Blanco
Hornitos Black Barrel

Sauza Tres Generaciones Reposado

Patron Silver

COGNAC

Courvosier VS
Hennessy VS
Remy VSOP

loz

$6.30
$8.91

$6.30
$9.57

$6.64

$11.30
$12.17
$26.09

$9.57

$11.30
$12.17
$14.78

$8.70
$9.75
$12.17

$10.43

$9.00
$7.17
$9.25
$10.25
$9.78
$13.26
$10.65

$6.96
$10.65
$12.17

20z

$12.17
$17.39

$12.17
$19.00

$12.17
$22.17
$23.91
$45.22

$16.52
$20.87
$21.74
$26.09

$15.65
$17.39
$21.74

$19.13

$18.00
$13.91
$18.50
$17.39
$17.61
$22.83
$20.87

$12.17
$20.87
$23.91



FORTIFIED AND SWEET WINES

20z
Newman's Celebrated Port Portugal $12.18
Quinta de la Rosa, LBV, 2011 Portugal $13.04
Taylor 10 Year Old Tawny Port Portugal $15.66
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