COCKTAILS Loose Tie Originals

Creeping Kraken - 2oz

Don't let the kraken pull you under with this delicious mix of Chamboard, lime, lime, pomegranate and of course, Kraken dark rum.

Landslide - 2oz

A sweet, smokey, tart and anise flavored delight made from some of the finest malt scotch. Made from Laphoraig, Absenthe, egg whites, fennel and orange juice.

Single Serving - 2oz

Don't feel like you've had enough vegetables today? Get your fix with this delicious mix of carrot, lemon, orange and turmeric made better with Vivir tequilla and Chartreuse.

The Conway - 2oz

Strum away at this variation on an espresso martini and don't be afraid to ask for an encore. Grand Marnier, Frangelico, Baileys, cold brew coffee and our own vanilla/cinnamon syrup.

Botanical - 2oz

A refreshing twist on a gin 'n ginger. Iceberg gin, Domaine, lemon, cilantro and fresh cucumber juice.

Mambo No. 5 - 2oz

An entry from cocktail menus past too good to let fade away. Lemon, Orgeat, Apricot Brandy, Amaretto and egg whites.

Europa Sensation - 2oz

If you're looking for fun and fruitful, this elixir will turn any night into a spirited one! Absolut vodka, Aperol, St. Germain, lemon, pomegranate, cranberry.

Kentucky Sweet Heat - 2oz

One of the world's best bourbons, bettered by sweet and spicy flavours.

Jim Beam Black bourbon, strawberry jalapeno balsamic shrub, basil, ginger beer.

ĕ Espress' Yourself – 2oz \$12 This coffee based little gem will be sure to give you the pick-up you've been looking for. Spiced rum, Kahlua and Jumping Bean cold brew coffee.

\$13

\$12

\$12

\$13

\$13

\$13

\$14

\$12

Classics

ALL classics are minimum 2oz cocktails \$13				
Old Fashioned	Martini	Manhattan		
Daiquiri	Margarita	Sidecar		
French 75	Negroni	Boulevardier		
Sazerac	Whiskey Sour	Mojito		
Dark & Stormy	Moscow Mule	Pimm's Cup		
Aperol Spritz	Gimlet	Tom Collins		
Mint Julep	Cosmopolitan			

Can't make up your mind? Can't see anything you want to try? Talk to your bartender or server; we will try to match your tastes to one of our delicious drinks – or even make you something completely new!

CANADIAN CRAFT BEER \$7

Central City Red Racer IPA	BC	473ml
Muskoka Mad Tom IPA	ON	341ml
Hop City HOPBOT IPA	NB	341ml
Spindrift Knotty Buoy	NS	473ml

CIDER

Okanagan Apple/Pear

BC 500ml \$ 6.74

ĕ

DRAUGHT BEER 20oz \$ 8.63

Bud Light Stella Artois Rolling Rock Extra Pale Ale Goose Island IPA Mill St. Organic Lager Hoegaarden

DOMESTIC BOTTLE 341ml \$6.19

Bud Light, Michelob Ultra Budweiser, Blue Star

IMPORT BOTTLE 341ml \$6.89

Corona

SPIRITS

	1oz	2oz
VODKA Iceberg	\$6.30	\$12.61
Absolut	\$6.30	
Kettle One	\$7.17	
Titos Handmade	\$8.04	
Grey Goose	\$10.65	•
-	\$10100	¢20107
GIN	\$6.30	\$12.71
Iceberg Beefeater	\$6.30 \$6.30	
Bombay Sapphire	\$6.30 \$6.30	
Tanqueray	\$6.30 \$6.30	
NL Seaweed Gin	\$0.30 \$7.17	\$13.48
Beefeater 24	\$7.17 \$7.17	
Hendricks	\$8.91	
Plymouth	\$8.91	\$17.39
Tymouth	Φ0.91	φ17.59
RUM	+	+ (a) =
Iceberg Silver	\$6.30	\$12.17
Iceberg Gold	\$6.30	\$12.17
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos	\$6.30	
Screech	\$6.30	
Old Sam Dark	\$6.30	
Lamb's Palm Breeze	\$6.30	
Cruzan Blackstrap	\$6.30	\$12.17
Brugal Anejo	\$6.30	\$12.17
Sailor Jerry Spiced	\$7.17	\$13.91
Havana Club 7 Anos	\$7.17	
Flor de Cana Grand Reserve 7 YO	\$7.17	
Appleton Estate Extra Rum 12YO	\$8.04	
El Dorado 12 Year Old Rum	\$8.04	
Kraken Dark Spiced	\$8.04	
Ron Zacapa	\$13.48	\$23.48
WHISKEY-AMERICAN		
Makers Mark	\$10.25	\$17.25
Woodford Res.	\$11.25	\$20.25
Basil Hayden	\$12.25	\$21.25
WHISKY-CANADIAN		
Wisers Deluxe	\$6.30	\$12.61
CC Chairmans Select	\$6.30	\$12.61
Forty Creek Copper pot reserve	\$8.04	\$15.64
Crown Royal	\$8.04	\$15.64
Gibsons 12yr	\$8.04	\$15.64
Pike Creek	\$8.04	\$15.65
Lot 40 Single Copper Pot Still	\$8.04	\$15.65

WHISKEY-IRISH	1oz	2oz
Jamesons Bushmills 10	\$6.30 \$8.91	\$12.17 \$17.39
WHISKEY-SCOTCH		
BLENDED Cutty Sark Prohibition Chivas Regal 12	\$6.30 \$9.57	
SPEYSIDE Glenlivet 12 Cardhu 12 Balvenie Doublewood 12 The Macallan Sienna1824	\$11.30	\$12.17 \$22.17 \$23.91 \$45.22
HIGHLANDS Glenmorange Aberfeldy 21 Dalwhinnie 15 Highland Park12	\$11.30 \$12.17	\$16.52 \$20.87 \$21.74 \$26.09
ISLAND/ISLAY Talisker Storm Laphroaig 10 Bowmore Darkest 15		\$15.65 \$17.39 \$21.74
LOWLAND Auchentoshan Three Wood	\$10.43	\$19.13
TEQUILA		
Aquamiel Blanco Sauza Silver Vivir Reposado Espolon Blanco Hornitos Black Barrel Sauza Tres Generaciones Reposado Patron Silver	\$9.00 \$7.17 \$9.25 \$10.25 \$9.78 \$13.26 \$10.65	\$17.61 \$22.83
COGNAC		
Courvosier VS Hennessy VS Remy VSOP	\$6.96 \$10.65 \$12.17	

FORTIFIED AND SWEET WINES

		2oz
Newman's Celebrated Port	Portugal	\$12.18
Quinta de la Rosa, LBV, 2011	Portugal	\$13.04
Taylor 10 Year Old Tawny Port	Portugal	\$15.66

